KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

Form ACO-1 September 1999 Form Must Be Typed

WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

ORIGINAL

Purchaser: NCRA Operator Contact Person: TOM LARSON JUN 2 1 2004 Phone: (620) 653-7368 Contractor: Name: Shields Oil Producers, Inc. License: 5184 Wellsite Geologist: Richard S. Davis Jr. Designate Type of Completion: CEMICA RECEIVED 530 fe 530 fe Footages Calculated from Nea (circle one) NE Lease Name: Brung Field Name: Producing Formation:	85 Twp10 S. R17 ☐ East ☑ We get from South Line of Section get from West Line of Section grest Outside Section Corner: SE NW SW gardt Well #:22 Brungardt Simpson SS, Conglomerate & L-KC
Address: 562 WEST HIGHWAY 4 City/State/Zip: OLMITZ, KS 67564-8561 Purchaser: NCRA Operator Contact Person: TOM LARSON Phone: (620) 653-7368 Contractor: Name: Shields Oil Producers, Inc. License: 5184 Wellsite Geologist: Richard S. Davis Jr. Designate Type of Completion: Completion: Producing Formation: Producing Formation:	eet from South Line of Section eet from West Line of Section rest Outside Section Corner: SE NW SW gardt Well #: 22 Brungardt Simpson SS, Conglomerate & L-KC
City/State/Zip: OLMITZ, KS 67564-8561 Purchaser: NCRA Operator Contact Person: TOM LARSON JUN 2 1 2004 Phone: (620) 653-7368 Contractor: Name: Shields Oil Producers, Inc. License: 5184 Wellsite Geologist: Richard S. Davis Jr. Designate Type of Completion: Completion: Producing Formation: Producing Formation:	eet from South Line of Section eet from West Line of Section rest Outside Section Corner: SE NW SW gardt Well #: 22 Brungardt Simpson SS, Conglomerate & L-KC
Purchaser: NCRA Operator Contact Person: TOM LARSON JUN 2 1 2004 Phone: (620) 653-7368 Contractor: Name: Shields Oil Producers, Inc. License: 5184 Wellsite Geologist: Richard S. Davis Jr. Designate Type of Completion:	rest from West Line of Section rest Outside Section Corner: SE NW SW gardt Well #: 22 Brungardt Simpson SS, Conglomerate & L-KC
Phone:	rest Outside Section Corner: SE NW SW gardt
Phone:	SE NW SW gardt Well #: 22 Brungardt Simpson SS, Conglomerate & L-KC
Contractor: Name: Shields Oil Producers, Inc. License: 5184 Wellsite Geologist: Richard S. Davis Jr. Designate Type of Completion:	Brungardt Simpson SS, Conglomerate & L-KC
License: 5184 Field Name: Producing Formation:	Brungardt Simpson SS, Conglomerate & L-KC
Producing Formation:	Simpson SS, Conglomerate & L-KC
Designate Type of Completion	
Florestion, Crounds	5: Kelly Rushing: 2070
V New Mall	5; Kelly Bushing: 2070'
X Oil SIAID CION	
Gas ENIED CLOW	d Cemented at Fee
Dry Other (Corp. MONA E. L. O. II. III.	B :00 E 14
If Workover/Re-entry, Old Well Info as fall as	1295 Fee
Operator:	
Operator: feet depth tosurface	w/sx cm
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth: Drilling Fluid Management Pla	in ALTII WHOM
Conv. to Enhr./SWD	2-9-07
Plug Back Plug Back Total Depth Chloride content36,000	ppm Fluid volume 700 bbls
Dewatering method used	allowed to dry
Dual Completion Docket No. Location of fluid disposal if haule	
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No. Operator Name:	
Lease Name:	License No.:
3/22/2004 3/30/2004 5/6/2004 Quarter Sec. To Completing Parts	wp S. R ☐ East ☐ West
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or Recompletion Date Recompletion Date County: County:	NP S. R LI East LI West
	Docket No.:
INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this information shall be filed with the Kansas Corporation Commiss Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover or conversion of a well. Rule Information on side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 months if requested in writing at 107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs and geologist well report shall be a TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily	82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. nd submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.	en fully complied with and the statements
KC	C Office Use ONLY
Signature: Letter of Confide	
Title: President Date: 6-18-04 If Denied, Yes [
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 18th day of, Wireline Log Rec	
20 <u>04</u> .	
Notary Public: (arrl A Langer)	Received
Date Commission Expires: _JUNE 25, 2005	
A CAPOLS LABSON	

Notary Public - State of Kansas My Appt. Expires 6-25-05

Operator Name:	A DIVISION OF				INC.	Lea	ase Name: _	Brur	ngardt		Well #:	22
Sec. <u>35</u>	Twp10	S. R.	17	🗆 E	ast 🛭 West	t Co	unty:	Roo	ks			
tool open and clo	sed, flowing an as to surface t	id shut-in j est, along	oressures	, whether s	shut-in pressu	ire reached	static level, h	vdros	tatic pressu	drill stem tests givir res, bottom hole ten r of all Electric Wireli	perature fl	uid recovery
Drill Stem Tests 1 (Attach Additi		×	Yes	Πи	o	⊠ Log	ı	Forma	ation (Top),	Depth and Datum	, makesah	☐ Sample
Sample Sent to G	eological Surv	еу 🗆	Yes	⊠ N		Name Anhydrite				Top 12:		Datum +789'
Cores Taken			Yes	⊠ N	0	B Anhydrit Topeka	te R	REC	EIVE) 13 29		+752' -928'
Electric Log Run (Submit Copy)	⊠	Yes	□ N	0	Heebner Lansing BKC			2 1 2004	35	67' 12'	-1154' -1197' -1442'
List All E. Logs R		og				Cong Simpson S Arbuckle TD	_{ss} KC	C \	<i>N</i> ICHI	TA 35- 36- 36- 37-	38' 41'	-1476' -1568' -1571'
				SING RECO		☐ New	☑ Use termediate, p		tion etc			
Purpose of string	Size Hole Drilled	Size C Set (in	asing	Weight Lbs./Ft.	Setting Depth		Type of Cement		# Sacks Used	Type an	d Percent A	Additives
surface	12-1/4"	8-5/	8"	28	206'	Class A			150	2% gel & 3% CC		
production	7-7/8"	5-1/	2"	15.5	3691'	SMD			100	1/4#/sk flocele		
						EA-2			120	7#/sk gilsonite, 1/2	% Halad	
			41-	ADI	DITIONAL. CI	EMENTING/	/SQUEEZE R	ECOF	RD	4		
Purpose:		Top	pth Bottom		Туре о	of Cement		# Sa	acks Used	Type an	d Percent A	Additives
X Perforate Protect Ca Plug Back Plug Off Z	TD	surface	1295'	60-40 po	z w/ 6% gel				200	1/4#/sk flocele		
Flug Oli Z	one			<u> </u>				<u> </u>			****	
Shots per Foot					Plugs Set/Ty I Perforated	уре				e, Shot, Cement, Sq d of Material Used)	ueeze Reco	
4	3638-40'			***				(////////	ant and Kind	or Material Osed)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Depth
4	3556-60'						650 gal 15%	MCA	\			3550-60
4	3565-68'				**************************************							
4	3450-53'						500 gal 15%	MCA				3450-53'
4	3430-33'						500 gal 15%	MCA				3430-33'
TUBING RECORD)	Size	/OII	Set At		cker At	Liner Run					
Date of First, Resu	med Productio	2-3 n, SWD o		3660 Producii	ng Method				Yes	⊠ No		
	5/6/04						Flowing	\boxtimes	Pumping	☐ Gas Lift	☐ Oth	er (Explain)
Estimated Product Per 24 Hours	ion	Oil 30	Bbls.	Gas	Mcf	Wate	er Bbls	š.		s-Oil Ratio		Gravity 32
Disposition of Gas					1	METHOD O	F COMPLETI	ION				Production Interval
☐ Vented ☐	Sold	☐ Use	d on Leas	se	☐ Open	Hole	⊠ Perf.		ually Comp	. 🛚 🖾 Commingl		3430-3640 OA
					☐ Other	(Specify)						

SWIFT SERVICES, INC.

PO BOX 466 NESS CITY, 67560-0466



Invoice

DATE	INVOICE#
3/30/'04	6597

BILL TO

Larson Operating Company 562 W. Highway 4 Olmitz, KS 67564-8561

RECEIVED
JUN 2 1 2004
KCC WICHITA

TERMS	Well	No.	Lease	County	Contractor	Well Type	Well Ca	ategory	Operator	Job Purpose
Net 30	# 2:	2	Brungardt	Rooks	Shields Drlg	Oil	Develo	pment	Roger	Cmt 5 1/2" Pr
PRICE REF	ERE		ſ	DESCRIPTION		QTY		UNIT P	RICE	AMOUNT
575D 578D 410-5 193 281 221 330 325 284 283 286 277 276 581D 583D		Top I Rotat Mud Liqui Swift Ceme Calse Salt Halac Gilsor Floce	o Service Plug ing Head Flush d KCL Multi-Density ent al I-1 nite le ce Charge Cemen		r - 4 2004		40 1 1 1 500 2 125 120 6 600 56 800 32 245 515.52		2.50 ,200.00 50.00 150.00 0.60 19.00 9.75 7.00 25.00 0.15 5.25 0.30 0.90 1.00 0.85	100.00 1,200.00 50.007 150.007 300.007 38.007 1,218.757 840.007 150.007 90.007 2440.007 245.00 438.19 5,382.74 180.18
Thank	ou 1	for '	your bus	iness.			T	otal		\$5,562.92



CHARGE TO:	son Operating	
ADDRESS	Con Optiving	
CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE		

Nº 6597

PAGE

Sen	nces, I	inc.												1	12	
SERVICE LOCATIONS		WELL/PROJECT NO.	*******	LE	ĀŠĒ		COUNTY/PARISH	STATE	CITY			ΙĐ	ATE	TOW	NER	
1. Hay K		*32			Bo	ungarelt	Rook	R.					3/30/04		ame;	
2.		TICKET TYPE CON			4.		RIG NAME/NO.	SHIPPED	DELIVERED	то			RDER NO.	<u> </u>	gme)	
3.		SERVICE SALES WELL TYPE	Shi	relets	0.1	<u> </u>		VIA C/T	Locat	ion						
4		Oil		l _{ME}			IRPOSE		WELL PERMI	T NO.		W	ELL LOCATION			
REFERRAL LOCATION		INVOICE INSTRUCTION	NS.	<u>i</u>	LPC	velopment C.	. 51/2" Prod.	Cig.	<u> </u>							
		L. COLOR MOTROCTIC	1113													
PRICE REFERENCE		/ REFERENCE/ NUMBER	LOC	ACCOUNTING	-		DESCRIPTION	**************************************					UNIT		AMOUNT	•
	TANT	TOMBER	LOC	ACCT	DF				QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	PRICE		AMOUNT	
575			1		ļ	MILEAGE # 10.3			40	mil			2	50	100	<u> </u>
3 78			1		ļ	Pump Service				ea		1	1200	ಳು	1,200	<u>∞</u>
410						5-WTOP Play				lea	5%	in	50	S.	SO	00
193			1			Rotating head	<i>f</i>		/	eer	11		/.50	ĠŌ.	150	ÇŲ.
_281			1			Mud Fluid			500	1900				60	300	002
221			1			KCL			2	gal			19	 ₩	33	100
							RECEIVED			ĺ		10	9	I		
							THULIVLU)	1		
				*************************************			JUN 2 1 2004	,		-		5	* ****	-		<u> </u>
			ᅦ				KCC WICHIT	Δ		-		5				i
			\dashv					8	<u> </u>	 		7		+		<u> </u>
			\dashv						-	<u>i </u>				<u> </u>		
			/		لب	<u> </u>	ontinuction					<u>i</u>		<u>i</u>	3544	15
LEGAL TERMS: (REMIT PAY	MENT TO	SUR		AGF	REE DECIDED	DIS- AGREE	PAGE TO	FA.1	A 0 10	100
the terms and cond						KEWIII PAT	IVICINI IO.	OUR EQUIPMENT WITHOUT BREAKE		1			PAGE IO	IAL	5,382	生
but are not limited			EMN	VITY, and				WE UNDERSTOOD MET YOUR NEEDS	AND			1				i
LIMITED WARRA	,					SWIFT SER\	/ICES INC	OUR SERVICE WA	S	\dashv		╂	+			İ
MUST BE SIGNED BY CUS START OF WORK OR DEL	STOMER OR CUSTO	MER'S AGENT PRIOR	TO		1		•	PERFORMED WITH				 	_			1
70	Lain					P.O. BO)X 466	WE OPERATED TH AND PERFORMED CALCULATIONS			l		TAX		100	118
X //	100000					NESS CITY,	KS 67560	SATISFACTORILY		SERVICE	<u>. l</u>				180	110
DATE SIGNED	/ TIM	IE SIGNED		□ A.M. □ P.M.		785-798		THE TOO ONTION	☐ YES	OLIVIUE	NO NO					100
					1	100-190	J-2JUU	CUST	OMER DID NO	T WISH T	TO RESPOND		TOTAL		5562	192
		CUSTOMER	ACCE	PTANCE O	F MAT	TERIALS AND SERVICES	The customer hereby acknow	wledges receipt of th	e materials ar	nd servic	es listed on th	is ticket				

SWIFT OPERATOR

APP

APPROVA

Thank You!



PO Box 466 Ness City, KS 67560

TICKET CONTINUATION

No. 6597

Services	Nes Off	ff: 78	ity, KS 675 35-798-23	300		CUSTOMER Desating	WELL Brenn	ecodt	-Unit # 2:	2 DATE	30/09	/	PAGE OF	2
PRICE REFERENCE	SECONDARY REFERENCE/ PART NUMBER		ACCOUNTING ACCT		TIME	 PROTESSAGRESSAGES AND STUDIES OF TO SERVE A CONSTRUCTION 	ari.		<u> </u>	U/M	UNIT PRICE	32 (1002 003 8	AMOUNT	
.330		I	3		8 / S FL (500g t)	Smo	125	1 .		3.40	CX:-3X::2::3X3.	175	1218	7.5
395		1				Standord	120	ر در ا دیجا					840	Q()
284						Calseal	6	1543	i		25			1002
283		1				Salt	600	rt				15	90	d2
286		\coprod				Halad	56	#			5	35	294	0%
211		\prod_{I}				Gilsonite	800	I				30		100
276		1				Florele.	32	#				90	28	12
								1						<u> </u>
									I					T
		<u> </u>		/										
		'		$\prod I$										
		F	RECEIN	1/6				<u> </u>						T
					1									L
			N 212	1 7	7 1									Ī
	1	KC/	C WIC	HI	ГА									I
		⊥_′		Ш										
		'		\bigsqcup		<u> </u>								Ī
		<u> </u>	<u> </u>			<u> </u>					e '			Ĺ
		1							Li	13				İ
		<u> </u>												<u> </u>
		igspace										Ш		Ĺ
				Ш				<u>i</u>						<u> </u>
		$\perp \! \! \! \! \! \! \! \! \! \! \! \! \! \! \! \! \! \! \!$		\square		 						\sqcup		1
- ·	,	\coprod		\square		ACETHOE CHAPOE	SUDIO SEET	لــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ	<u> </u>			iЦ		Ļ
581		14		H		SERVICE CHARGE	CUBIC FEET.	145	<u>srd</u>			00	245	10
.583		1/1	1 1	1	ľ	MILEAGE TOTAL WEIGHT LOADER	D MILES TON MILES	15.5	a			85	438 3,544 I	1

SWIFT Services, Inc. LOG کے Brungardt
PRESSURE (PSI) Larson Operating VOLUME DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS 22:00 2400 Circulate + Rotate Cig. 0140 20 29 88.2 hard rack up + reak RECEIVED JUN 2 1 2004 KCC WICHITA

ALLIED SEMENTING CO., INC.

P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KS 67665 PH (785) 483-3887 FAX (785) 483-5566 FEDERAL TAX II

RECEIVED MAR 2 9 2004

INVOICE

RECEIVED

JUN 2 1 2004

Invoice Number: 092671

KCC WICHITA

Invoice Date: 03/24/04

Sold Larson Operating Co. 562 W. HiWay #4 To:

Olmitz, KS 67564

CONFIDENTIAL

Cust I.D....: Larson

P.O. Number ..: Brungardt #22

P.O. Date...: 03/24/04

Due Date: 04/23/04 Terms.... Net 30

The second secon	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				(
Item I.D./Desc. Oty. Used		<u> Unit</u>	Price	<u>Net</u>	TX
and the second of the second o		Ŷij			***
Common 156 1 150	0.00	SKS	7.1500	1072.50	\mathbf{T}^{*}
		SKS	- 11 切り (M) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A		T
Chloride 5	and the state of t	SKS	· .	150.00	T
Handling 158		SKS	C 42 - 3 - 5 - 5 - 5 - 5 - 5 - 5 - 5 - 5 - 5	2 - 4 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 -	E
Mileage (40)				316.00	E
		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			7 4557 1357
158 sks @\$.05 per sk per	III TO SAN TO SA	TOD		520.00	- F
Surface 1 Mileage pmp trk 40		NATA	~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~	740.00	
Mileage pmp trk 40		MILE.	3,5000	140.00	
Wood: Plug	L.OO who we have a series of the	, EACH	45.0000	45.00	.1
	,				,
All Prices Are Net, Payable	30 Days Follow:	ing S	ubtotal: 🖺 👾 😂	2455.20	
Date of Invoice. 1 1/2% Cha		. T	ax:	88.23	
If Account CURRENT take Dis	scount of \$245.	52 Pi	ayments:	0.00	
ONLY if paid within 30 days	from Invoice Da	ate To	ayments:	2543.43	*
1		*	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	` •	
				(245.52	,)
			**		-
				2297.91	
				F-10-01 17 1 1	,

PAID APR 2 0 2004

*ALLIEC CEMENTING CD., INC. 16819 Federal Tax I.D.(

10 P.O. RUS	BOX 31 SSELL, KAI	NSAS 6766	65		ŕ	SER	VICE PØINT: 	ul
DATE 3/	SEC.	TWP.	RANGE	C	ALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH 30 Am
LEASE BRUNGS	well#	22	LOCATION	dell	EIRAD JCt	4N	COUNTY	STATE
CONTRACTOR	Shiel	ds			OWNER			one de la companya de la companya de la companya de la companya de la companya de la companya de la companya d
TYPE OF JOB HOLE SIZE	SULF	<u>ACE</u> T.D	209		CEMENT			
CASING SIZE	FE		PTH 206			DERED 15	so Com	Gam
TUBING SIZE			PTH			2% G	El 3%	٠٥.
DRILL PIPE		DE	PTH					
TOOL			PTH			\C_ 6	@ 745	14-5
PRES. MAX			NIMUM DE JOINT		COMMON	150		-012°
MEAS. LINE CEMENT LEFT	IN CSG	5HC	DE JOINT		POZMIX GEL	.3	_@ <u> </u>	2000
PERFS.	iri CBG.				CHLORIDE _		_ <u>~ 3</u> ර අ	15000
DISPLACEMEN	т /2.	37 16	ک	Andrew or best depth anyone to	ASC		@	
	EOU	JIPMENT			RECEIVE	U	@	
•						· t.	@	
PUMP TRUCK	CEMENT	ER Bi	//		JUN 2 1 200]4		
#	HELPER	7	g Ne			HTA	@ @	
BULK TRUCK				K	CC WICH	11111	@ @	-
#	DRIVER	BF	ent		***************************************		_	
BULK TRUCK							@	
#	DRIVER				HANDLING_	824		18170
					MILEAGE	541		34000
	RE	MARKS:					TOTAI	1750 ²⁹
fans	Jt of	8-5	Se 208	>		SERV	ICE	
Cent. vy	/	spr (em 3-2		DEPTH OF JO)B		
	a /	1.00 3	111		PUMP TRUCE			52000
1 Omp	109 11	//2:- 1	16/50 FW	aler	EXTRA FOOT	A A		111 00
Pont d	1.0	Circ.			MILEAGE	had	_@_ 	4500
CAMIT CA	-J. Mich.				1000		@	
							@	
CHARGE TO: _	Larso	N 00	C		,			_
		,					TOTAL	L 705°
STREET								
CITY	ST	TATE	ZIP			PLUG & FLOA	T EQUIPME	NT
					MANIFOLD_		@	
To Allied Ceme	enting Co.,	Inc.						
You are hereby			nenting equipr	nent		•		
and furnish cem	nenter and	helper to a	ssist owner or				@	
contractor to do						•		
done to satisfac							TOTAL	L
contractor. I ha				AND	TAX			
CONDITIONS	" listed on	the reverse	e side.					
					TOTAL CHAR	RGE		
					DISCOUNT -		IF PA	ID IN 30 DAYS
SIGNATURE \(\overline{1} \)	Q _A		2		Q	<u>.</u>	i2	
SIGNATURE <u>\(\lambda \)</u>	Sul	on	Deery	\	<u> </u>	erton		1
)		PRINT	TED NAME 🗸	/

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC. P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KS 67665

P.O. BQ x 31 RUSSELL, KS 67665 PH (785) 483-3887 FAX (785) 483-5566 FEDERAL TAX ID# RECEIVED APR 1 9 2004

*
* INVOICE

Invoice Number: 092901

Invoice Date: 04/15/04

CONFIDENTIAL

Sold Larson Operating Co. To: 562 W. HiWav #4

To: 562 W. HiWay #4. Olmitz, KS 67564

Cust I.D....Larson

P.O. Number..: Brungardt A-22

P.O. Date. ... 04/15/04

Due Date.: 05/15/04 Terms...: Net 30

		La San San San San San San San San San Sa	A 7 4 2 3 5
Item I.D./Desc. Qty. Used	Unit Price	Net	TX
Common 120.00		500 918.0	00 T
Pozmix 80.00		000) (\$ \$ \$ 320 . (T (00
Gel 16.00	- ()		00 TT
FloSeal 50.00	LBS 1.4	000 70.0	00 ∴ T
	SKS SA SA SA SA SA SA SA SA SA SA SA SA SA	500 337.	50 / E
Milege (37) ************************************			
270 sks @\$.05 per sk per mi	and the second of the second o		
Port Collar 1.00	JOB 650.0	000 650-0	00 F.
Mileage pmp trk 37.00	MILE as a meaning of a 100	000 148.0	00 E
,			7 11 1
		•	,
777 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7		V 1	

All Prices Are Net, Payable 30 Days Following	Subtotal:	3119.00
Date of Invoice. 1 1/2% Charged Thereafter.	rax:	100.91
If Account CURRENT take Discount of \$311.90	Payments:	0.00
ONLY if paid within 30 days from Invoice Date	Total:	3219.91
	1 2000	(311,90)

(311.90)

2908.01

RECEIVED
JUN 2 1 2004
KGC WICHITA

PAID MAY 1 1 2004

13445

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC. 17008 Federal Tax I.D.

RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665				SERVICE POINT:			
DATE 4/7/04	SEC.	TWP.	RANGE	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION 9: CO Am	JOB START	JOB FINISH
LEASE BRUNDSCAP	WELL#	A-22	LOCATION Cole 14	Rd Act 3 m		COUNTY	STATE
OLD OK NEW (Cir							
CONTRACTOR WILDWEST TYPE OF JOB P.C. 01/97				OWNER			
TYPE OF JOB // HOLE SIZE	1.01			CEMENT			
HOLE SIZE T.D. CASING SIZE 5 L DEPTH				AMOUNT,ORDERED			
TUBING SIZE 23 DEPTH				250 ch 6440-6 & # Flo			
DRILL PIPE DEPTH				4sh Gel Used 200 phr			
TOOL		DE	PTH				_
PRES. MAX		MI	NIMUM	COMMON	120	_@_765	91800
MEAS. LINE		SHO	DE JOINT	POZMIX	80	@ 400	320°
CEMENT LEFT IN	CSG.			GEL			17600
PERFS.				CHLORIDE _		@	
DISPLACEMENT				ASC		_@	Marie Company of the
	EQI	UIPMENT		77		_@	
				FLD-SEA	56 [#]	_@	7000
		ΓER <i>B: 1/</i>		TILL SON			
	HELPER	ma	KK	Martin Control of the		_	
BULK TRUCK				And the second s			
	DRIVER	Gary	***************************************			@	
BULK TRUCK # I	DRIVER					@	
# 1	DRIVER			HANDLING_		@ 125	337 ⁵²
		,		MILEAGE	5°/5/	MILE	499 50
	RE	MARKS:			/	TOTAL	L 232100
		pot 4 A	h bel		SERVI	CE	
Cent of 200 rbs Cont. Cent of 200 rbs Cont. Cent did Cinc. Disp. 5685							
				DEPTH OF JO			00
Close tool		s to jou	1 Of		K CHARGE		450°°
Don Cler 6	م کاوری	Jen .	Il tody	MILEAGE	TAGE	_@ <u>୍ୟବ୍</u> ଚ	1489
•		_ /	-	MILEAGE			_
Rich William	15 JE	C Pluss	3h		~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	_	
					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		***************************************
CHARGE TO: La	od san	01.					
CHIROLIO. LLS	J. P					TOTAL	_798°º
STREET						IOIAI	
CITY	ST	ГАТЕ	ZIP				
				PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT RECEI			
				MANIEOLD	W. W. W. W. W. W. W. W. W. W. W. W. W. W	@	
				WANIFOLD		_ @	JUN 2 1 20
To Allied Cementing Co., Inc.				**************************************		_ @	
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment					-		KCC WICH
and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or							
contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or						TOTAL	
contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND						LOIM	- And the second
CONDITIONS" li				TAX		_	
^	.5.00 011	10,10130	oido.				
					RGE		
				DISCOUNT -		IF PA	ID IN 30 DAYS
\	1 X2.	<u>, ", </u>	1. ^^	>			
SIGNATURE	M) YV	~ B	Mull				
7	7				PRINTI	ED NAME	